
From: Danny Varat
To: Betsy Hossenlopp <BetsyHossenlopp@scsenate.gov>

Date: 10/19/2017 2:05:29 PM
Subject: RE: SCHAC Health Screening Invitation

Great. Thanks! I’ll be there.
 

From: Betsy Hossenlopp 
 
Sent: Thursday, October 19, 2017 11:38 AM
 
To: Danny Varat 
Subject: FW: SCHAC Health Screening Invitation
 
Danny
This just came across my email!
 
Betsy Hossenlopp BSN.RN.
South Carolina State Senate
Legislative Health Services Director
Gressette Senate Building
P.O. BOX 142
Columbia, SC 29202
Office 803-212-6175
Cell 803-223-4376
 

From: Alex Wilcox [mailto:awilcox@scprt.com] 
 
Sent: Thursday, October 19, 2017 11:26 AM
 
To: Alexa Stuart <astuart@wcc.sc.gov>; debbie.glenn@rfa.sc.gov; 'fbailey@sccourts.org'; Jane Kirby <kirbyj@dnr.sc.
gov>; 'jmurphy@io.sc.gov'; Jordan Dominick <jordan.dominick@sto.sc.gov>; Juanita Seabrook-Bowers <JBowens@ed.
sc.gov>; 'kelliott@scag.gov'; 'kpierce@scda.sc.gov'; Lori Adler <ladler@sccommerce.com>; 'MCGEET@DNR.SC.GOV'; 
'msanders@scalc.net'; 'Paula.Rauch@admin.sc.gov'; 'shanthi.sivakumar@bofi.sc.gov'; 'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.
gov'; 'sherry.copeland@prp.sc.gov'; 'ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov'; 'stephaniejonesfitts@scsenate.gov'; 
'tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov'; 'TMcdonald@oepp.sc.gov'; 'tonaquinton@schouse.gov'; 'twatford@sos.sc.gov'; 
'welchs@dnr.sc.gov'; Yolanda Hundley <yhudley@doi.sc.gov>; Betsy Hossenlopp <BetsyHossenlopp@scsenate.gov>; 
Risher, Alex <ARisher@sccourts.org>; elloyd@scda.sc.gov
Subject: SCHAC Health Screening Invitation
 
Helping spread the word for my friends over at the SC Human Affairs Commission. Check out the info 
below(and attached) about their upcoming health screening!
 
 
 

SAVE-A-DATE: Come participate in SCHAC’s Health Screening: Return 
Completed Registration forms to Marcus Sumter- msumter@schac.sc.gov 
 

v  November 2, 2017- Free Health Screening for employees with the 
State Insurance Plan (Registration is required, please see 
attachments)

·  Test outside of the basic screening are 
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provided at an additional cost
 
 
 


